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ITEM NO.

MATERIAL LIST

PRODUCT

NAME

CUSTOMER NO.

Cat.6 S/FTP  Round Patch cord

27AWG

A2020-10-29

Renkforce

1

2

3 CABLE

2

2

1

Over mold
PVC 75A

Plug

CAT.6 S/FTP 27AWG(BC*1P+AL-FOIL)*4+BRAID AL-MG

JACKET:LSZH OD:5.8±0.2mm

ARVIN

SHELL SHELL

UNO ITEM NO.

RJ45 8P8C'S SHIELDED ,THE SHELL PLATED NICKEL, PIN GOLD

PLATED  3u"  RED/TRANSPARENT

Braid

5.RoHS2.0 AND REACH compliant

NOTE:

1.ELECTRICAL TEST:100% OPEN SHORT, MISS WIRE TEST

6.Spray WORD:

 CAT.6 S/FTP 27AWG 250MHz LSZH PATCH CORD ISO/IEC 11801 & EN50173 &

TIA/EIA 568 C.2

2.TEST LIMIT:ISO11801 Channel Class E

3.Working temperature:-10℃ ~ + 60℃

L+T/-0mm
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INSULATION
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4.Plug Contacts durability:750 cycles min

ALVAN

BLUE

GREEN

ORANGE

WHITE

WHITE

BROWN

WHITE

WHITE

216333

2020-10-29

Renkforce

 
A

u
t
o

d
e
s
k
 

 Autodesk 
 
A

u
t
o

d
e
s
k
 

 Autodesk 



Page 2 of 2

NEW

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONSBY CHK DATE REV.

DATEAPPOBYCHECKBYDRAWNBY
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ITEM NO.

PRODUCT

NAME

CUSTOMER NO.

Cat.6 S/FTP  Round Patch cord

27AWG

A
ARVIN

UNO ITEM NO.

ALVAN

BN NO. LENGTH

Color:Blue (Pantone 647C)

216333

1650894

1650896

1650898

1650899

1650903

1650907

1650908

500+20/-0MM

1000+20/-0MM

3000+50/-0MM

5000+100/-0MM

250+10/-0MM

150+10/-0MM

10000+200/-0MM

15000+300/-0MM

20000+300/-0MM

30000+300/-0MM

1650901

1650911

1650914

Renkforce

2020-10-29

2020-10-29

Renkforce
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